

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
REPLACE FENDER SYSTEM  
BRIDGE #9 OVER CROATAN SOUND, DARE COUNTY

5.404 MI

		T. A. LOVING COMPANY		CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES, INC.		CROFTON DIVING CORP.	
		GOLDSBORO, NC				PORTSMOUTH, VA	
<b>STRUCTURE ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	45000.00	40000.00	99225.00
0002	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENDER SYSTEM)	Lump Sum	305454.50	180000.00	263250.00
0003	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (10" X 10" TREATED LUMBER)	180 LF	100.00 18000.00	120.00 21600.00	67.50 12150.00
0004	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (10" X 6" TREATED LUMBER)	2,304 LF	80.00 184320.00	52.00 119808.00	28.25 65088.00
0005	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (TREATED TIMBER PILES)	13,320 LF	20.00 266400.00	27.00 359640.00	41.10 547452.00
0006	8889000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LB) (HARDWARE)	5,573 LB	6.50 36224.50	21.00 117033.00	5.00 27865.00
0007	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (GALVINIZED STEEL PIPE PILES)	240 LF	200.00 48000.00	316.00 75840.00	200.00 48000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	903399.00	TOTAL 913921.00	TOTAL 1063030.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	903399.00	SUB-TOTAL 913921.00	SUB-TOTAL 1063030.00

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
REPLACE FENDER SYSTEM  
BRIDGE #9 OVER CROATAN SOUND, DARE COUNTY

5.404 MI

INTERCOASTAL MARINE LLC      WAFF CONTRACTING INC.      PRECON MARINE INC.  
CHESAPEAKE, VA

**STRUCTURE ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			54500.00		103640.00		64000.00
0002	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENDER SYSTEM)	Lump Sum			366000.00		120792.00		249000.00
0003	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (10" X 10" TREATED LUMBER)	180	LF	179.80	32364.00	138.00	24840.00	200.00	36000.00
0004	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (10" X 6" TREATED LUMBER)	2,304	LF	54.25	124992.00	87.87	202452.48	105.00	241920.00
0005	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (TREATED TIMBER PILES)	13,320	LF	28.00	372960.00	43.68	581817.60	46.00	612720.00
0006	8889000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LB) (HARDWARE)	5,573	LB	12.00	66876.00	3.78	21065.94	4.00	22292.00
0007	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (GALVINIZED STEEL PIPE PILES)	240	LF	300.00	72000.00	234.72	56332.80	300.00	72000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL      TOTAL      1089692.00      TOTAL      1110940.82      TOTAL      1297932.00

STRUCTURE ITEMS      SUB-TOTAL      1089692.00      SUB-TOTAL      1110940.82      SUB-TOTAL      1297932.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

T. A. LOVING COMPANY	1	903399.00
CAROLINA MARINE STRUCTURES, INC.	2	913921.00
CROFTON DIVING CORP.	3	1063030.00
INTERCOASTAL MARINE LLC	4	1089692.00
WAFF CONTRACTING INC.	5	1110940.82
PRECON MARINE INC.	6	1297932.00